

MISC APPEAL 62/2020

Order No. 26 dated 05-04-2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD.
Hazira for appellant is filed.
No SR received as yet.
To 02-06-2025 for SR/AD.
Interim order be extended till the next date fixed as prayed for.

District Judge I/C
(WB00954)