

Misc Appeal 62 of 2020

Order No. 33 dated 5.5.26

Today is fixed for awaiting SR/AD and filing track report and postal receipt by the appellant .

Appellant files hazira .

No SR/AD.

The case is adjourned today for the end of the justice.

To 12-10-2026 for awaiting SR/AD and filing track report and postal receipt by the appellant .

Appellant files hazira .

District Judge
(WB01133)